Rockwall High School Spirit Schedule
2021-2022

Friday August 27" — RHS Yellowjackets VS Cedar Hill
Students/Staff will wear Western Wear to School!!!

Friday September 3™ — RHS vs Jesuit
HOMECOMING WEEK......Pep Rally!!!
e Monday August 30" — Saturday September 4"
Monday — Homerun Day — Wear your favorite Jersey
Tuesday — Hometown Celebrity — Dress like your favorite Celebrity
Wednesday — “Homies” — Match your friend day
Thursday — “Home Away from Home” — Dress up as a Tacky Tourist
Friday — There’s No Place Like HOME — Wear School Colors — Mum/garter Day!

*Parade Registrations Due by 4pm on August 20"

*August 31°' - Participant Meeting 7pm — Required
*Parade is Wednesday September 1°11!

Friday September 10" — RHS VS Lake Travis (First Responders Game)
Dress is American Pride Theme!!!

Friday September 17" — RHS VS Highland Park
Dress up like you have a Million Bucks!

Friday September 24" — RHS VS Heath
Wear White — We Will White Out the Stadium!
Pep Rally

Friday October 1% — RHS VS Mesquite —
Wear your Pink Out shirts! Pink Out...

Friday October 8" — RHS VS Tyler Legacy
Wear your Rock Shirts!
Pep Rally

Friday October 15" — RHS VS Skyline
Wear something Scary!

Friday October 29'" — RHS VS Horn
Wear Camo

Friday November 5" — RHS VS North Mesquite —
Spirit Colors — Wear Black, Orange, and White — Seniors wear College Shirts
Senior Pep Rally




*We will have a pep rally WHEN we go to the playoffs — dates and time will come out as we
know*



